
  
ANNEXURE II. 

HLL/ID/16/04 
                                                                                                                                                                                                  26.05.2016 
                    

 NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 
HLL Lifecare Ltd on behalf of KSSTM invites sealed item rate tenders from eligible contractors enlisted in the appropriate 
class in HLL/State/ Central Govt depts. / PSUs/ Autonomous bodies of Government for the following work. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
The Tender document can be downloaded from the HLL web site www.lifecarehll.com and Central Public Procurement Portal 
from 27.05.2016 onwards and the cost of each tender document is Rs.2625/- (Rupees Two thousand Six hundred and Twenty 
Five only)  shall be submitted along with the tender in the form of DD taken in favour of HLL Lifecare Limited payable at 
Thiruvananthapuram.  

 
Deputy Vice President (Tech.)  
HLL Lifecare Ltd, Infrastructure Development Division, “Adarsh”, T.C 6/1718(1), Vettamukku, Thirumala P.O, 
Thiruvananthapuram- 695 006, Phone - 0471 2365873/72, Fax- 0471 2368144    

 
 

Name of Work 
PAC 

(Rs) in Lakhs   
(including cost index) 

EMD 

Last date & time 
of receipt of 

tender 
documents 

Date  & time of 
opening of 

tenders 

Construction of 
Compound wall & 

Entrance gate for Regional 
Science Centre, 

Chalakkudy 

39,86,826.00 Rs. 79,737/- 
08.06.2016 at 2.30 

pm 
08.06.2016at 

3.30pm 

http://www.lifecarehll.com/

